
Name: Email: Area: Phone Numbers:
Evangelyn Castagna evangelyn.castagna@ihs.gov Alaska Area 907-729-3683

Lyle Claw lyle.claw@ihs.gov Alaska Area 907-729-2870
Carolyn Chavez carolyn.chavez@ihs.gov Albuquerque Area 505-256-6824

Leonard Thomas leonard.thomas@ihs.gov Albuquerque Area 505-256-6735
Shawna Samuel shawna.samuel@ihs.gov Albuquerque Area 505-256-6831
Wendi Willetto wendi.willetto@ihs.gov Albuquerque Area 505-256-6779

Denise Odegaard denise.odegaard@ihs.gov Bemidji Area 605-377-8108
Vanessa Peralta vanessa.peralta@ihs.gov Bemidji Area 218-444-0471
Laura DeGroat laura.degroat@ihs.gov Bemidji Area 218-444-0453

Cody Matthews cody.matthews@ihs.gov Bemidji Area 218-444-0462
Christina Bitsilly christina.bitsilly@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-247-7211

Dawn Muth dawn.muth@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-208-8222
Dawn Ewing dawn.ewing@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-850-7317
Kimi Snapp kimi.snapp@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-247-7124
Lorrie Wolf lorrie.wolf@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-247-7125

Patrick Amyotte patrick.amyotte@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-247-7209
Janelle Langland janelle.langland@ihs.gov California Area 240-393-8755

Erin Biery erin.biery@ihs.gov California Area 916-268-2795
Alsie LeBeau alsie.lebeau@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-455-8236
Ariel Sayler ariel.sayler@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-964-0500

Ashley Hastings ashley.hastings@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-698-7606
Brian Archambeau brian.archambeau@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-226-7773

Carol Cummins carol.cummins@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-698-7606
Casey Weston casey.weston@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-867-5131
David Reddest david.reddest@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-747-0440

Dawn Newbrough dawn.newbrough@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-945-5461
Dayle Knutson dayle.knutson@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-462-6155 x6262

Delphine Brinlee delphine.brinlee@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-226-7213
Gail Williams gail.williams@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-742-3617

Kimmen LeBeau kimmen.lebeau@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-216-8286
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Lanie Hall lanie.hall@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-226-7560
Maisie Herman maisie.herman@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-226-7753

Malinda Amiotte malinda.amiotte@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-462-5614
Melissa Loebs melissa.loebs@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-226-7799
Rachelle Hovel rachelle.hovel@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-824-0087

Rebecca Jandreau Picotte rebecca.jandreaupicotte@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-384-4812
Shelly Harris shelly.harris@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 701-477-8440

Tawny Lawrence tawny.lawrence@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-964-0536
Tracy Shields tracy.shields@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-473-8163
Taleshia Hugs taleshia.hugs@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-252-6061

Shelby Mcghee shelby.mcghee@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-377-5990
Delaine Keller delaine.keller@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-823-2672
Jaime Keener jaime.keener@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 701-854-8210
Holli Gonzales holli.gonzales@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-245-1517 

Ruth Bilder ruth.bilder@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 405-919-4048
Melanie WhirlwindHorse melanie.whirlwindhorse@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-850-4255

Peggy Two Crow peggy.twocrow@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-455-8205
Stephanie Pays stephanie.pays@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 701-477-6111 x8441
Tabitha Keller tabitha.keller@ihs.gov Great Plains Area N/A

Shannon Willert shannon.willert@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-462-5604
Matthew Klusza matthew.klusza@ihs.gov HQ Client Service Branch 240-261-7060
Duane Phillips duane.phillips@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 301-443-1486
Jacalyn Black jacalyn.black@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 406-247-7214
Jennifer Fry jennifer.fry@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 301-443-3853

Jessica Kessell jessica.kessell@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 240-963-5149
Kasiakin Beaumont kasiakin.beaumont@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 301-443-6520
Nathan Anderson nathan.anderson@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 605-681-4940

Daniel Frye daniel.frye@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 218-444-0561
Shirl Eastep shirl.eastep@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 405-951-3951

Sophia Lattimore sophia.lattimore@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 301-443-5878
Kirk Carter kirk.carter@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 301-443-6520

Cherie Rose cherie.rose@ihs.gov Nashville Area 828-554-0500
Jennifer Tonemah jennifer.tonemah@ihs.gov Nashville Area 716-280-3860
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Kara Kearns kara.kearns@ihs.gov Nashville Area 804-248-9031
Marquita Moore marquita.moore@ihs.gov Nashville Area 615-467-1512
Pamela Wright pamela.wright@ihs.gov Nashville Area 803-366-9090

Remedios Holmes remedios.holmes@ihs.gov Nashville Area 804-622-0011
Robyn Mabry robyn.mabry@ihs.gov Nashville Area 615-467-1710
Traci Roberts traci.roberts@ihs.gov Nashville Area 615-467-1617

Samantha Lahammer samantha.lahammer@ihs.gov Nashville Area 629 -285-7521
Adewale Adewunmi adewale.adewunmi@ihs.gov Nashville Area 615-830-8843

Aletha John aletha.john@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-871-1360
Alissa Joe alissa.joe@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-871-1339

Donna Anderson donna.anderson@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-674-7020
Devin James devin.james@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-697-4348
Elvira Martin elvira.martin@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-674-7834

Katherine Westley katherine.westley@ihs.gov Navajo Area 505-786-2501
Larrisa Emerson larrisa.emerson@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-871-1357

Lucinda Bahe lucinda.bahe@ihs.gov Navajo Area 505-722-1445
Mary Yazzie mary.yazzie@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-658-3377

Miranda Montoya miranda.montoya@ihs.gov Navajo Area 505-368-6099
Natasha Smith natasha.smith@ihs.gov Navajo Area 505-368-7394
Pauline Holona pauline.holona@ihs.gov Navajo Area 505-786-6462

Sharon Begay-McCabe sharon.begay-mccabe@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-871-5834
Suzetta Begay suzetta.begay@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-697-4380

Sylvia Hunt sylvia.hunt@ihs.gov Navajo Area 505-722-1281
Verna Collins verna.collins@ihs.gov Navajo Area 505-368-6092

Savanna Johnson savanna.johnson@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-697-4000
Lavina Hunter lavina.hunter@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-674-7020

Philbert Woody philbert.woody@ihs.gov Navajo Area 505-722-1412
Brayden Garringer brayden.garringer@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 918-762-6645
Bridget Shawnee bridget.shawnee@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 405-951-3743
Carmen Acosta carmen.acosta@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 405-951-3730
Chris Foreman chris.foreman@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 405-951-3798

Gloria Tyner gloria.tyner@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 918-342-6421
Jaime Maltsberger jaime.maltsberger@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 918-399-7606
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Kristin Young kristin.young@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 918-342-6209
Lana McIntosh lana.mcintosh@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 405-951-3939

Rikkee Allen rikkee.allen@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 580-309-0745
Wanda Edmundson wanda.edmundson@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 405-951-3935

Amy Sullivan amy.sullivan@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 918-600-7738
Alyce Mcghee alyce.mcghee@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-263-1693

Amber Kuamo'o amber.kuamo'o@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-263-1568
Angela Lookingglass angela.lookingglass@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-581-6564
Ann Joseph-Spencer ann.joseph-spencer@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-263-1567

Delores Miller delores.miller@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 760-572-4712
Florence Fitch florence.fitch@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-364-5256

Jeannette Guerrero jeannette.guerrero@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 760-572-4749
Kiki Silentwalker kiki.silentwalker@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-581-6569

Lynelle Lopez lynelle.lopez@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-364-5231
Lynette Uchima lynette.uchima@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 760-572-4103

Mark Little mark.little@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-364-5219
Mary Kieyoani mary.kieyoani@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-364-5234
Nicole Duncan nicole.duncan@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-263-1578

Sylvia Thompson sylvia.thompson@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 928-338-3545
Tedri Laffoon tedri.laffoon@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 928-669-7547
Todd Pingel todd.pingel@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-364-5219

Catrina Palmieri catrina.palmieri@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-364-5219 Ext. 5225
Samantha Thammavong samantha.thammavong@ihs.gov Portland Area 503-414-7740

Susan Ward susan.ward@ihs.gov Portland Area 503-414-7739
Rebecca Antone rebecca.antone@ihs.gov Tucson Area 520-295-2435
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